Directorate of Public Instruction

dAlp TRA&UT TeTa-Tad, A8 Ue T e

School Name

Board Type

School Application No

Application For

Academic Session

Bank Name

Transaction No

Transaction Date

Transaction Time

Amount(X)

(Payment Receipt)

vidaylaye

MP Board

23320126396

Address Change

2023-24

tryttryttryr

HG66768HRRF

16-1-2024

5:42:53 PM

1298.00

Note -: This is a System Generated Payment Recipt



