

Directorate of Public Instruction

लोक शिक्षण संचालनालय, मध्य प्रदेश शासन

(Payment Receipt)

School Name	vidaylaye
Board Type	MP Board
School Application No	23320126396
Application For	Address Change
Academic Session	2023-24
Bank Name	tryttryttryr
Transaction No	HG66768HRRF
Transaction Date	16-1-2024
Transaction Time	5:42:53 PM
Amount(₹)	1298.00

Note -: This is a System Generated Payment Recipt